
NATIONAL RIFLE CLUB OF SCOTLAND SPRING MEETING
 

BLAIR ATHOLL MAY 22nd/23rd 2010

Pos. Name Sat. Sat. Sat. Sun. Sun. Sun. Grand
987X 1114X 1233X 987X 1114X 1233X Agg.

1 A.McLeod 96.09 91.07 95.05 74.11 75.08 71.07 502.47
2 T.Kidner 96.09 95.08 93.07 72.09 73.08 72.03 501.44
3 M.Barlow 96.09 95.09 89.03 74.07 74.08 73.08 501.44
4 M.Baillie-Hamilton 99.13 93.08 91.06 74.11 73.08 65.04 495.50
5 A.Campbell-Smith 96.07 89.06 80.02 75.10 74.07 71.09 485.41
6 H.Hunter 91.07 87.08 89.06 71.07 71.05 64.06 473.39
7 J.Brown 93.03 87.05 75.03 73.09 68.05 69.03 465.28
8 J.Campbell-Smith 83.02 82.03 74.02 69.04 71.08 55.01 434.20
9 R.Meldrum 83.04 86.04 71.01 4.00 57.01 53.01 354.11
10 M.Crichton Maitland 89.07 88.02 77.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 254.10
11 M.Brown 86.03 81.02 85.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 252.07
12 J.Gaywood 84.03 86.06 79.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 249.11
13 R.Scott 95.08 88.05 36.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 219.15
14 P.Burbridge 0.00 0.00 0.00 72.04 68.04 67.04 207.12

F-Class
1 D.Parr 96.12 97.09 89.04 75.15 75.12 75.13 507.65

Crawford Cup
A.McLeod 502.47

Top Tyro
J.Brown 465.28

Top score Saturday
T.Kidner 284.24

Top Score Sunday
M.Barlow 221.23

1233X Aggregate
A.McLeod 166.12

T.Kidner 165.10
M.Barlow 162.11

M.Baillie-Hamilton 156.10
Top F-Class

D.Parr 507.65

Pos. Name Sat. Sat. Sat. Saturday
987X 1114X 1233X Agg.

1 T.Kidner 96.09 95.08 93.07 284.24
2 M.Baillie-Hamilton 99.13 93.08 91.06 283.27
3 A.McLeod 96.09 91.07 95.05 282.21
4 M.Barlow 96.09 95.09 89.03 280.21
5 H.Hunter 91.07 87.08 89.06 267.21
6 A.Campbell-Smith 96.07 89.06 80.02 265.15
7 J.Brown 93.03 87.05 75.03 255.11
8 M.Crichton Maitland 89.07 88.02 77.01 254.10
9 M.Brown 86.03 81.02 85.02 252.07
10 J.Gaywood 84.03 86.06 79.02 249.11
11 R.Meldrum 83.04 86.04 71.01 240.09
12 J.Campbell-Smith 83.02 82.03 74.02 239.07
13 R.Scott 95.08 88.05 36.02 219.15

F-Class
1 D.Parr 96.12 97.09 89.04 282.25

Pos. Name Sun. Sun. Sun. Sunday
987X 1114X 1233X Agg.

1 M.Barlow 74.07 74.08 73.08 221.23
2 A.Campbell-Smith 75.10 74.07 71.09 220.26
3 A.McLeod 74.11 75.08 71.07 220.26
4 T.Kidner 72.09 73.08 72.03 217.20
5 M.Baillie-Hamilton 74.11 73.08 65.04 212.23
6 J.Brown 73.09 68.05 69.03 210.17
7 P.Burbridge 72.04 68.04 67.04 207.12
8 H.Hunter 71.07 71.05 64.06 206.18
9 J.Campbell-Smith 69.04 71.08 55.01 195.13
10 R.Meldrum 4.00 57.01 53.01 114.02

F-Class
1 D.Parr 75.15 75.12 75.13 225.40


